Linear drives DDLI, with integrated displacement encoder
Subject to change – 2013/112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Cylinders with displacement encoder
Product range overview
Function Type Brief description
Drives Rodless
DDLI � Without guide
� With contactless measuring displacement encoder

2013/11 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear drives DDLI, with integrated displacement encoder
Type codes
DDLI – 25 – 200 – P – – MF T AP
Type
DDLI Linear drive
Piston � [mm]
Stroke [mm]
Cushioning
P Elastic cushioning rings/
plates at both ends
Lubrication
– Standard
H1 Approved for use in the food industry
Foot mounting
– None
MF With foot mounting
Central support
– None
…MA With central support
Cover
– None
NS For sensor slot
Cover
– None
NC For mounting slot
Slot nut
– None
…NM For mounting slot
Moment compensator
– None
T With moment compensator
Adapter plate
– None
AP With adapter plate
Operating instructions
– With operating instructions
DN Without operating instructions
-V- New
Subject to change – 2013/1112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear drives DDLI, with integrated displacement encoder
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
25 … 40 mm
-T- Stroke length
100 … 2,000 mm
Spare_parts_service

Accessories
Ordering data
For  Comment Order code Part No. Type PU1)
Slot nut ABAN, NST Technical data � Internet: hmbn
25 For mounting slot NM 8003032 ABAN-1M4-5 4
32, 40 150914 NST-5-M5 1
Slot cover ABP Technical data � Internet: abp
25 For mounting slot
Every 0.5 m
NC 563360 ABP-5-S1 2
32, 40 151681 ABP-5
32, 40 for sensor slot
Every 0.5 m
NS 563360 ABP-5-S1 2
1) Packaging unit
Ordering data – Proportional directional control valves
For  Stroke Proportional directional control valve
Technical data � Internet: vpwp
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type
for applications with axis controller CPX-CMAX
25 100 … 160 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
225 … 600 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
750 … 2 000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
32 100 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
160 … 360 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
450 … 2,000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
40 100 … 300 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
360 … 750 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
850 … 2,000 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q10-10-E-…
Ordering data – Proportional directional control valve
For  Stroke Proportional directional control valve
Technical data � Internet: vpwp
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type
for applications with Soft Stop end-position controller CPX-CMPX, horizontal
25 100 … 160 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
225 … 300 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
360 … 2,000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
32 100 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
160 … 1,000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
1250 … 2,000 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q-10-E-… 1)
40 100 … 500 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
600 … 750 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q-10-E-… 1)
850 … 2,000 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q10-10-E-…
1) Push-in fittings for a tubing O.D. of 8 mm must be used for these stroke ranges.
-V- New
Subject to change – 2013/1124 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear drives DDLI, with integrated displacement encoder
Accessories
Ordering data – Proportional directional control valve
For  Stroke Proportional directional control valve
Technical data � Internet: vpwp
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type
for applications with Soft Stop end-position controller CPX-CMPX, vertical
25 100 … 160 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
225 … 750 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
850 … 2,000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
32 100 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q6-10-E-…
160 … 300 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
360 … 1,750 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
2,000 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q-10-E-… 1)
40 100 … 225 550170 VPWP-4-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
300 … 750 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q8-10-E-…
850 … 1,000 550171 VPWP-6-L-5-Q-10-E-… 2)
1250 … 2,000 550172 VPWP-8-L-5-Q10-10-E-…
1) Push-in fittings for a tubing O.D. of 8 mm must be used for this stroke range.
2) Push-in fittings for a tubing O.D. of 10 mm must be used for these stroke ranges.
Ordering data – Proportional directional control valve